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LOADING 

 
SHPA 

 

 PILE LIFT with re-piling unit SHPA... 
 

Increase of productivity through networking of working processes 
EUROCUTTER Cutting Systems do not only make work easier, but also increase productivity. 
 
Automatic lifting, lowering and automatic loading 
Pile lifts and loading units reduce physical labour. The cutting material is lifted quickly and 
automatically to the optimal working height, and then transferred to the High Speed Cutter or 
from the cutter or other peripheral equipment to guarantee a precise restacking result. 
Operator bending is eliminated with an enormous increase of productivity. 

 
 
 Characteristic features SHPA... 
 

Movable with rolls without load 
 

Electrohydraulic automatic lifting/lowering 
Eliminating operator fatigue, ensuring continuous work at optimal working height 
due to adjustable photo-cell 
 

Closed hydraulic drive system 
long life, almost wear resistant 
 

Quick palette change  
due to high lowering speed 
 

Automatic safety cut-off 
 

Control unit left or right side 
 

Different types 
for different palette sizes and weights 
 

Platform as standard 
with bevelled front-edge 

 

 



Re-piling unit with fixed backside plate as alignment-stop 
and adjustable alignment-stop, to be usable on both sides 
 
also to be used as standard pile lift 
 
 
 
 
CE-Norm Safety Standard 
 
 
 

 
Specifications are subject to change without notice  
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EUROCUTTER®  
SHP / SHPA 

-2-450 -4-1000 -6-1000  -7B-2000  

Tragkraft 
Maximum load. 

Kg 
Ibs 

450 
990 

1000 
2200 

1000 
2200 

2000 
4400 

Nutzbare Fläche 
Space available 

mm 
Inches 

620 x 840 
24 x 33 

840 x 1270 
33 x 50 

1090 x 1520 
42 ½  x 59 ½  

1310 x 1740 
51 ½ x 68 ½ 

Max. Hubhöhe 
Max. lift height 

mm 
Inches 

960 
37 ½  

980 
38 ½  

980 
38 ½  

980 
38 ½  

Elektr. Leistung 
Electrical power 

KW 
HP 

0,55 
0,75 

0,75 
1,00 

0,75 
1,00 

0,75 
1,00 

Gewicht 
Weight 

Kg 
Ibs 

450 
850 

550 
1400 

680 
1500 

1020 
2249 

Spannung 
Voltage 

Volt /  
Hz. 

220 – 415 
50 / 60 Hz 

220 – 415 
50 / 60 Hz 

220 – 415 
50 / 60 Hz 

220 – 415 
50 / 60 Hz 


