EUROCUTTER[®]

different, but better

01.201

LOADING



SHPA

PILE LIFT with re-piling unit SHPA...

Increase of productivity through networking of working processes

EUROCUTTER® Cutting Systems do not only make work easier, but also increase productivity.

Automatic lifting, lowering and automatic loading

Pile lifts and loading units reduce physical labour. The cutting material is lifted quickly and automatically to the optimal working height, and then transferred to the High Speed Cutter or from the cutter or other peripheral equipment to guarantee a precise restacking result. Operator bending is eliminated with an enormous increase of productivity.



Characteristic features SHPA...

Movable with rolls without load

Electrohydraulic automatic lifting/lowering

Eliminating operator fatigue, ensuring continuous work at optimal working height due to adjustable photo-cell

Closed hydraulic drive system

long life, almost wear resistant

Quick palette change

due to high lowering speed

Automatic safety cut-off

Control unit left or right side

Different types

for different palette sizes and weights

Platform as standard

with bevelled front-edge







Re-piling unit with fixed backside plate as alignment-stop

and adjustable alignment-stop, to be usable on both sides

also to be used as standard pile lift

dr.m.



CE-Norm Safety Standard

EUROCUTTER® SHP / SHPA		-2-450	-4-1000	-6-1000	-7B-2000
Tragkraft	Kg	450	1000	1000	2000
Maximum load.	lbs	990	2200	2200	4400
Nutzbare Fläche	mm	620 x 840	840 x 1270	1090 x 1520	1310 x 1740
Space available	Inches	24 x 33	33 x 50	42 ½ x 59 ½	51 ½ x 68 ½
Max. Hubhöhe	mm	960	980	980	980
Max. lift height	Inches	37 ½	38 ½	38 ½	38 ½
Elektr. Leistung	KW	0,55	0,75	0,75	0,75
Electrical power	HP	0,75	1,00	1,00	1,00
Gewicht	Kg	450	550	680	1020
Weight	lbs	850	1400	1500	2249
Spannung	Volt /	220 – 415	220 – 415	220 – 415	220 – 415
Voltage	Hz.	50 / 60 Hz	50 / 60 Hz	50 / 60 Hz	50 / 60 Hz

Specifications are subject to change without notice



MZE Maschinenbau GmbH & Co. KG

Siemensstr. 21

D-65779 Kelkheim / Germany
Telefon +49 6195 994210
Fax +49 6195 994240
Email info@eurocutter.de

Internet http://www.eurocutter.de

